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opted in users**

32,245*
annual leads generated

2,055*

NEWSLETTER SUGGESTIONS
Related to atomic force microscopy

NEWSLETTER SUBSCRIBERS *** OCCURRENCE
 Graphene & Nanotubes 21,124 Weekly
 Atomic Force Microscopy 

(AFM)
11,936 Monthly

 Thin Films 22,734 Monthly
 Semiconductor Analysis and 

Manufacturing
28,554 Monthly

 ** As of November 1st 2024
** Users opted in to email marketing ***Users subscribed to the newsletter

North 
America

Africa

Asia

Europe

Oceania

2%

Central & 
South America

29%

43%

2%

1%

22%

https://www.azonetwork.com/newsletters/webview/?ppnid=51
https://www.azonetwork.com/newsletters/webview/?ppnid=51
https://www.azonetwork.com/newsletters/webview/?ppnid=54
https://www.azonetwork.com/newsletters/webview/?ppnid=54
https://www.azonetwork.com/newsletters/webview/?ppnid=54
https://www.azonetwork.com/newsletters/webview/?ppnid=73
https://www.azonetwork.com/newsletters/webview/?ppnid=73
https://www.azonetwork.com/newsletters/webview/?ppnid=181
https://www.azonetwork.com/newsletters/webview/?ppnid=181
https://www.azonetwork.com/newsletters/webview/?ppnid=181

